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Relay
OR
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CR

BIiB
407
402
405
406
463
404
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453
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ATHLET

KLADIS MICHALIS
TXATKAPHZ APIZTOTEAHZ
ATTEAETOY NIKOAETA
MAAIFKOYAHZ BAZIAEIOX
MICHALOPOULOU ATHINA
TZIKPIKAZ BAZIAEIOX

ATHLET

ZTE®ANH-
CHRYSIKOPOULOS INQ-
SPYROS

THOMAKOU-PALLIDOU-
PASTOGIANNI VIVI-MAGDA-
PEPI

GEN  CAT

M M6 45+
M M43544
F F118-24
M M6 45+
F F118-24
M M43544
GEN  CAT

R RELAY
R RELAY

CLUB

NONE
INDIVIDUAL
Triathlon Academy
Atpéuntol

AUkol KexayioyAou

CLUB

TRACTION

STT

TIME

2:26:19
2:26:54
2:47:04
3:07:03
3:07:56
4:47:38

TIME

2:21:26

2:34:37

SWIM

0:47:26
0:49:35
0:51:05
1:03:43
0:53:37
1:29:57

SWIM

0:38:54

0:47:14

T1
0:02:18
0:01:11
0:01:02
0:03:11
0:02:12
0:03:55

T1

0:00:48

0:00:28

BIKE

0:49:20
0:46:25
0:56:43
0:52:07
0:58:13
1:10:01

BIKE

0:46:43

0:52:57

T2

0:00:00
0:00:50
0:01:30
0:01:28
0:02:08
0:01:44

T2

0:00:22

0:00:00

1ISO
0:48:03
0:48:54
0:56:44
1:06:35
1:11:46
2:02:01

ISOR

0:54:38

0:53:59



